
5K Run

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Run Like You Stole It 00:27:51.17 12

2 #SovahStrong 00:29:10.52 18

3 Trey Belcher Training 00:31:32.81 34

4 1 in 8 00:32:19.66 36

5 USW Local 831 00:32:40.80 39

6 Hope Church 00:34:13.64 51

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Columbia Forest Products 00:37:59.39 2

URWFCU 00:37:25.51 2

Los Huezos 00:38:36.19 2

Bee Team 00:46:21.10 2

FFF 00:37:50.68 1

Intertape 00:38:54.28 1
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5K Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Run Like You Stole It 00:27:51.17 10 12

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 18 Cole Burnett 00:26:27.21 2

2 3 41 Frankie Gunnell 00:26:39.58 3

3 9 26 Nancy Clayton 00:30:26.74 7

4 19 20 James Burnett 00:34:00.40 (17)

5 34 32 Thomas Doss 00:41:04.33 (26)

2 #SovahStrong 00:29:10.52 5 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 89 Sandy Ramsey 00:25:47.33 1

2 8 59 Lori King 00:30:17.86 6

3 13 2 Kristen Aron 00:31:26.38 11

4 15 61 Alan Larson 00:32:41.53 (13)

5 17 81 Mary Parsons 00:33:05.79 (15)

3 Trey Belcher Training 00:31:32.81 10 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 66 Luke Martin 00:28:44.22 4

2 16 51 Jonathan Hollis 00:32:44.44 14

3 18 73 Stacey Moreau 00:33:09.76 16

4 22 7 Charlie Belcher 00:35:45.28 (20)

5 23 10 Trey Belcher 00:35:46.65 (21)

4 1 in 8 00:32:19.66 3 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 107 Jessica Waller 00:29:02.05 5

2 14 40 Heather Grogan 00:32:30.26 12

3 21 74 Anna Motley 00:35:26.68 19

5 USW Local 831 00:32:40.80 4 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 108 Rick Weadon 00:30:27.15 8

2 11 46 Ryland "Ed" Hawker Jr 00:30:58.87 9

3 25 70 David Meadows 00:36:36.38 22

4 28 72 LC Moore 00:37:42.14 (25)

6 Hope Church 00:34:13.64 4 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 98 Rick Slaughter 00:31:12.36 10

2 20 48 Barb Hedrick 00:34:46.06 18

3 26 97 Jackie Slaughter 00:36:42.50 23

4 27 344 Vicki Davis 00:36:54.44 (24)
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5K Run

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 89 Sandy Ramsey Runner 00:25:47.33 #SovahStrong

2 2 18 Cole Burnett Runner 00:26:27.21 Run Like You Stole It

3 3 41 Frankie Gunnell Runner 00:26:39.58 Run Like You Stole It

4 4 66 Luke Martin Runner 00:28:44.22 Trey Belcher Training

5 5 107 Jessica Waller Runner 00:29:02.05 1 in 8

6 0 34 Kevin Ferrell Runner 00:29:25.86 Columbia Forest Products

7 0 87 Kaley Purdy Runner 00:30:07.71 URWFCU

8 6 59 Lori King Runner 00:30:17.86 #SovahStrong

9 7 26 Nancy Clayton Runner 00:30:26.74 Run Like You Stole It

10 8 108 Rick Weadon Runner 00:30:27.15 USW Local 831

11 9 46 Ryland "Ed" Hawker Jr Runner 00:30:58.87 USW Local 831

12 10 98 Rick Slaughter Runner 00:31:12.36 Hope Church

13 11 2 Kristen Aron Runner 00:31:26.38 #SovahStrong

14 12 40 Heather Grogan Runner 00:32:30.26 1 in 8

15 (13) 61 Alan Larson Runner 00:32:41.53 #SovahStrong

16 14 51 Jonathan Hollis Runner 00:32:44.44 Trey Belcher Training

17 (15) 81 Mary Parsons Runner 00:33:05.79 #SovahStrong

18 16 73 Stacey Moreau Runner 00:33:09.76 Trey Belcher Training

19 (17) 20 James Burnett Runner 00:34:00.40 Run Like You Stole It

20 18 48 Barb Hedrick Runner 00:34:46.06 Hope Church

21 19 74 Anna Motley Runner 00:35:26.68 1 in 8

22 (20) 7 Charlie Belcher Runner 00:35:45.28 Trey Belcher Training

23 (21) 10 Trey Belcher Runner 00:35:46.65 Trey Belcher Training

24 0 42 Shannon Hair Runner 00:36:28.21 Trey Belcher Training

25 22 70 David Meadows Runner 00:36:36.38 USW Local 831

26 23 97 Jackie Slaughter Runner 00:36:42.50 Hope Church

27 (24) 344 Vicki Davis Runner 00:36:54.44 Hope Church

28 (25) 72 LC Moore Runner 00:37:42.14 USW Local 831

29 0 65 Jackie Lynch Runner 00:37:50.68 FFF

30 0 53 Luis Huezo Runner 00:38:02.30 Los Huezos

31 0 17 DeShawn Brown Runner 00:38:54.28 Intertape

32 0 119 Terri Furgurson Runner 00:39:05.58 Trey Belcher Training

33 0 52 Luis Huezo Runner 00:39:10.07 Los Huezos

34 (26) 32 Thomas Doss Runner 00:41:04.33 Run Like You Stole It

35 0 31 Ella Doss Runner 00:41:04.68 Run Like You Stole It

36 0 22 Larry Burnett Jr Runner 00:41:19.16 Run Like You Stole It

37 0 19 Henry Burnett Runner 00:44:29.94 Run Like You Stole It

38 0 16 Charles Bradley Runner 00:44:43.31 URWFCU

39 0 93 Hannah Sanches Runner 00:46:20.96 Bee Team

40 0 33 Madison Eades Runner 00:46:21.24 Bee Team

41 0 96 Elizabeth Sigler Runner 00:46:32.92 Columbia Forest Products

42 0 21 Whitney Burnett Runner 00:48:49.12 Run Like You Stole It

43 0 9 Jillian Belcher Runner 00:50:15.98 Trey Belcher Training

44 0 8 Jenna Belcher Runner 00:50:16.01 Trey Belcher Training

45 0 69 Estela Mcgregor Runner 00:55:18.25 Trey Belcher Training

46 0 45 Emerson Harris Runner 01:02:28.95 Run Like You Stole It
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